
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Overall

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 LYLE PERRIER 1132- GREENWOOD 713

2 LUKE FANKHAUSER 1132- GREENWOOD 704

3 AARON MORALES 1194- WEST PLAINS 701

4 LIAM NICHOLS 1106-0 CENTRAL KANSAS 1 699

5 ADDIE SMITH 1200- WILDCAT 1 688

6 LILLIAN HULSE 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 687

7 ADELLE HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 686

8 GWEN FRY 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 677

9 CALLAN SMITH 4103- BARBER INDIVIDUAL 672

10 AIDAN YOHO 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 672

11 CALLEY STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 671

12 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- SEDGWICK 667

13 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- SEDGWICK 658

14 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1162-0 POTTAWATOMIE 654

15 WESTON SCHRADER 1106-0 CENTRAL KANSAS 1 653

16 BYRON FRY 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 653

17 SHELBY SMITH 1200- WILDCAT 1 646

18 TY SCHEER 1174- SEDGWICK 642

19 CAYLIN LUTHI 5132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 641

20 TREY NEWBY 1200- WILDCAT 1 641

21 TYLER GILLESPIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 639

22 CECILLIA NEWBY 1200- WILDCAT 1 633

23 TYREE FIGGE 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 623

24 WESTON PETERSON 1100- 21 CENTRAL 620

25 MASON SPRINGER 4200- WILDCAT INDIVIDUAL 619

26 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 601

27 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1122- FRONTIER 1 599

28 LANE HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 596

29 BROOKE GAINES 1132- GREENWOOD 592

30 ADI GEORGE 1194- WEST PLAINS 587

31 BRYNN ROTH 6132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 585

32 KANSAS LANGE 1154- PAWNEE 585

33 TATE CRYSTAL 1177-0 SOUTHWIND 2 580

34 KRISTY BEENE 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 578

35 JENNA DEROUCHEY 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 575

36 MADDIE WEABER 7162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 573



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Overall

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 CODY NEWDIGGER 1100- 21 CENTRAL 572

38 CARLY DREHER 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 565

39 CARLY COLLINS 1174- SEDGWICK 558

40 ABIGAIL MEIWES 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 555

41 HALEIGH OBRIEN 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 553

42 LEAH MUELLER 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 548

43 KYSER NEMECEK 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 547

44 BRADY HURT 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 542

45 CALLA HIGBIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 538

46 BREANNA WELLS 5174- SEDGWICK INDIVIDUAL 534

47 EMERY YOHO 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 526

48 KAYLA GEORGE 1194- WEST PLAINS 525

49 IAN DUNN 1100- 21 CENTRAL 521

50 MASON ROOKSTOOL 6162-0 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 517

51 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 513

52 HAYES RICKSTREW 5162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 509

53 BRYCE HOELTZEL 1162-0 POTTAWATOMIE 506

54 WYATT GRABBE 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 497

55 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 488

56 JACOB DEROUCHEY 4162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 483

57 CODY JOHNSON 4132-0 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 482

58 TAYDEM MITZNER 1186- TWIN CREEKS 479

59 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 478

60 WYATT FECHTER 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 477

61 SARAH MANRY 1154- PAWNEE 476

62 BRYCE HATFIELD 1123- FRONTIER 2 475

63 KASEN STRAMEL 4182-84 SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 468

64 BRETT ATTEBERRY 1163- PRATT 467

65 BROOKE HAUNSCHILD 4116- COWLEY INDIVIDUAL 465

66 MARISA WASINGER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 464

67 MICHAELA WASSON 1186- TWIN CREEKS 451

68 MATTHEW FIGGER 1154- PAWNEE 446

69 KAHLYN DAVIS 4135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 431

70 PIPER HULA 4174- SEDGWICK INDIVIDUAL 413

71 JAMES SEEMAN 1154- PAWNEE 413

72 REECE BUTCHER 1135- HARVEY 405



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Overall

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 MADDOX RIFFEY 1163- PRATT 404

74 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- SUNFLOWER 394

75 MAGGIE BASS 1135- HARVEY 394

76 JOHN STREMEL 5114-0 COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 392

77 MACIE JUENEMANN 1186- TWIN CREEKS 387

78 DUSTIN MONTGOMERY 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 384

79 WENDY ROTH 1135- HARVEY 373

80 KYLE BASYE 1135- HARVEY 371

81 TY JONES 5190-0 WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 357

82 SARAH MCKOWN 5135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 345

83 PEYTON FECHTER 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 340

84 MADISON RUMP 6135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 330

85 JENSEN VANDIKE 1182- SUNFLOWER 330

86 EMMA ANDERSON 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 322



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Placings

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 WESTON PETERSON 1100- 21 CENTRAL 300

2 LYLE PERRIER 1132- GREENWOOD 295

3 CALLEY STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 295

4 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1122- FRONTIER 1 295

5 BYRON FRY 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 295

6 TYREE FIGGE 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 293

7 ADELLE HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 293

8 GWEN FRY 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 293

9 CARLY DREHER 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 293

10 JENNA DEROUCHEY 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 293

11 LIAM NICHOLS 1106-0 CENTRAL KANSAS 1 291

12 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 291

13 ADI GEORGE 1194- WEST PLAINS 291

14 TY SCHEER 1174- SEDGWICK 290

15 WESTON SCHRADER 1106-0 CENTRAL KANSAS 1 289

16 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- SEDGWICK 289

17 CALLA HIGBIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 289

18 BROOKE GAINES 1132- GREENWOOD 289

19 MASON ROOKSTOOL 6162-0 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 288

20 TATE CRYSTAL 1177-0 SOUTHWIND 2 288

21 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1162-0 POTTAWATOMIE 287

22 SHELBY SMITH 1200- WILDCAT 1 287

23 TREY NEWBY 1200- WILDCAT 1 287

24 CECILLIA NEWBY 1200- WILDCAT 1 287

25 TYLER GILLESPIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 287

26 KRISTY BEENE 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 287

27 CAYLIN LUTHI 5132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 286

28 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- SEDGWICK 286

29 TAYDEM MITZNER 1186- TWIN CREEKS 286

30 HAYES RICKSTREW 5162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 285

31 LANE HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 283

32 CODY NEWDIGGER 1100- 21 CENTRAL 283

33 ABIGAIL MEIWES 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 282

34 AARON MORALES 1194- WEST PLAINS 281

35 LUKE FANKHAUSER 1132- GREENWOOD 281

36 AIDAN YOHO 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 281



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Placings

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 ADDIE SMITH 1200- WILDCAT 1 280

38 BRADY HURT 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 280

39 MASON SPRINGER 4200- WILDCAT INDIVIDUAL 278

40 KAHLYN DAVIS 4135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 278

41 MADDIE WEABER 7162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 277

42 LILLIAN HULSE 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 275

43 JACOB DEROUCHEY 4162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 275

44 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 273

45 KANSAS LANGE 1154- PAWNEE 273

46 CARLY COLLINS 1174- SEDGWICK 273

47 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 272

48 WYATT GRABBE 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 269

49 KASEN STRAMEL 4182-84 SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 268

50 BRYNN ROTH 6132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 266

51 IAN DUNN 1100- 21 CENTRAL 266

52 BRYCE HATFIELD 1123- FRONTIER 2 265

53 KAYLA GEORGE 1194- WEST PLAINS 264

54 CALLAN SMITH 4103- BARBER INDIVIDUAL 263

55 BRYCE HOELTZEL 1162-0 POTTAWATOMIE 263

56 KYSER NEMECEK 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 262

57 BREANNA WELLS 5174- SEDGWICK INDIVIDUAL 260

58 BRETT ATTEBERRY 1163- PRATT 258

59 CODY JOHNSON 4132-0 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 254

60 HALEIGH OBRIEN 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 253

61 EMERY YOHO 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 253

62 MICHAELA WASSON 1186- TWIN CREEKS 249

63 LEAH MUELLER 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 248

64 SARAH MANRY 1154- PAWNEE 246

65 JOHN STREMEL 5114-0 COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 246

66 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 243

67 MADDOX RIFFEY 1163- PRATT 240

68 MATTHEW FIGGER 1154- PAWNEE 238

69 WYATT FECHTER 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 236

70 MACIE JUENEMANN 1186- TWIN CREEKS 234

71 BROOKE HAUNSCHILD 4116- COWLEY INDIVIDUAL 233

72 REECE BUTCHER 1135- HARVEY 220



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Placings

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 MAGGIE BASS 1135- HARVEY 219

74 MARISA WASINGER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 211

75 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- SUNFLOWER 208

76 TY JONES 5190-0 WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 204

77 JAMES SEEMAN 1154- PAWNEE 201

78 EMMA ANDERSON 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 197

79 KYLE BASYE 1135- HARVEY 193

80 DUSTIN MONTGOMERY 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 180

81 WENDY ROTH 1135- HARVEY 169

82 MADISON RUMP 6135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 166

83 PEYTON FECHTER 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 162

84 PIPER HULA 4174- SEDGWICK INDIVIDUAL 159

85 SARAH MCKOWN 5135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 154

86 JENSEN VANDIKE 1182- SUNFLOWER 141



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Reasons

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 TYREE FIGGE 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 145

2 ADELLE HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 141

3 AARON MORALES 1194- WEST PLAINS 139

4 LYLE PERRIER 1132- GREENWOOD 139

5 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1162-0 POTTAWATOMIE 138

6 WESTON SCHRADER 1106-0 CENTRAL KANSAS 1 138

7 LUKE FANKHAUSER 1132- GREENWOOD 136

8 SHELBY SMITH 1200- WILDCAT 1 136

9 CALLAN SMITH 4103- BARBER INDIVIDUAL 135

10 CALLEY STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 135

11 LILLIAN HULSE 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 134

12 CAYLIN LUTHI 5132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 134

13 MASON ROOKSTOOL 6162-0 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 132

14 WESTON PETERSON 1100- 21 CENTRAL 132

15 MADDIE WEABER 7162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 131

16 LANE HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 131

17 LIAM NICHOLS 1106-0 CENTRAL KANSAS 1 131

18 GWEN FRY 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 131

19 CODY NEWDIGGER 1100- 21 CENTRAL 129

20 MASON SPRINGER 4200- WILDCAT INDIVIDUAL 128

21 LEAH MUELLER 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 127

22 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- SEDGWICK 127

23 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 127

24 CALLA HIGBIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 126

24 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- SEDGWICK 126

26 JACOB DEROUCHEY 4162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 125

27 ADDIE SMITH 1200- WILDCAT 1 125

28 CARLY DREHER 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 125

29 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1122- FRONTIER 1 125

30 HALEIGH OBRIEN 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 124

31 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 123

32 JENNA DEROUCHEY 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 123

33 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 122

34 TAYDEM MITZNER 1186- TWIN CREEKS 122

35 TREY NEWBY 1200- WILDCAT 1 122

35 CECILLIA NEWBY 1200- WILDCAT 1 122



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Reasons

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 TY SCHEER 1174- SEDGWICK 122

38 BRADY HURT 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 120

39 KYSER NEMECEK 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 119

40 ABIGAIL MEIWES 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 119

41 TATE CRYSTAL 1177-0 SOUTHWIND 2 119

42 BYRON FRY 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 119

43 EMERY YOHO 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 118

44 BRYNN ROTH 6132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 118

45 TYLER GILLESPIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 118

46 BREANNA WELLS 5174- SEDGWICK INDIVIDUAL 117

47 BROOKE GAINES 1132- GREENWOOD 117

48 BRETT ATTEBERRY 1163- PRATT 116

49 AIDAN YOHO 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 116

50 PIPER HULA 4174- SEDGWICK INDIVIDUAL 115

51 TY JONES 5190-0 WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 115

52 WYATT FECHTER 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 114

53 EMMA ANDERSON 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 113

54 MARISA WASINGER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 113

55 WYATT GRABBE 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 113

56 KRISTY BEENE 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 113

57 ADI GEORGE 1194- WEST PLAINS 113

58 MICHAELA WASSON 1186- TWIN CREEKS 112

59 KAYLA GEORGE 1194- WEST PLAINS 112

60 IAN DUNN 1100- 21 CENTRAL 111

61 CODY JOHNSON 4132-0 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 110

62 BRYCE HOELTZEL 1162-0 POTTAWATOMIE 110

63 KASEN STRAMEL 4182-84 SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 110

64 KANSAS LANGE 1154- PAWNEE 110

65 CARLY COLLINS 1174- SEDGWICK 109

66 SARAH MANRY 1154- PAWNEE 108

67 BRYCE HATFIELD 1123- FRONTIER 2 108

68 JAMES SEEMAN 1154- PAWNEE 107

69 BROOKE HAUNSCHILD 4116- COWLEY INDIVIDUAL 106

70 MATTHEW FIGGER 1154- PAWNEE 106

71 DUSTIN MONTGOMERY 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 105

72 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 105



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Reasons

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 HAYES RICKSTREW 5162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 105

74 WENDY ROTH 1135- HARVEY 101

75 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- SUNFLOWER 101

76 MAGGIE BASS 1135- HARVEY 101

77 REECE BUTCHER 1135- HARVEY 101

78 JOHN STREMEL 5114-0 COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 99

79 MADISON RUMP 6135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 98

80 MACIE JUENEMANN 1186- TWIN CREEKS 96

81 SARAH MCKOWN 5135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 95

82 MADDOX RIFFEY 1163- PRATT 95

83 JENSEN VANDIKE 1182- SUNFLOWER 92

84 KYLE BASYE 1135- HARVEY 92

85 KAHLYN DAVIS 4135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 92

86 PEYTON FECHTER 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 90



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: ID

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 LUKE FANKHAUSER 1132- GREENWOOD 287

2 ADDIE SMITH 1200- WILDCAT 1 283

3 AARON MORALES 1194- WEST PLAINS 281

4 LYLE PERRIER 1132- GREENWOOD 279

5 LILLIAN HULSE 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 278

6 LIAM NICHOLS 1106-0 CENTRAL KANSAS 1 277

7 AIDAN YOHO 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 275

8 CALLAN SMITH 4103- BARBER INDIVIDUAL 274

9 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- SEDGWICK 254

10 GWEN FRY 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 253

11 ADELLE HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 252

12 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- SEDGWICK 243

13 CALLEY STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 241

14 BYRON FRY 1177- SOUTHWIND 2 239

15 TYLER GILLESPIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 234

16 TREY NEWBY 1200- WILDCAT 1 232

17 TY SCHEER 1174- SEDGWICK 230

18 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1162-0 POTTAWATOMIE 229

19 WESTON SCHRADER 1106-0 CENTRAL KANSAS 1 226

20 CECILLIA NEWBY 1200- WILDCAT 1 224

21 SHELBY SMITH 1200- WILDCAT 1 223

22 CAYLIN LUTHI 5132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 221

23 MASON SPRINGER 4200- WILDCAT INDIVIDUAL 213

24 KANSAS LANGE 1154- PAWNEE 202

25 BRYNN ROTH 6132- GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 201

26 WESTON PETERSON 1100- 21 CENTRAL 188

27 BROOKE GAINES 1132- GREENWOOD 186

28 TYREE FIGGE 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 185

29 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182- SUNFLOWER 183

30 ADI GEORGE 1194- WEST PLAINS 183

31 LANE HIGBIE 1122- FRONTIER 1 182

32 TIMOTHY PEARCE 1122- FRONTIER 1 179

33 KRISTY BEENE 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 178

34 CARLY COLLINS 1174- SEDGWICK 176

35 HALEIGH OBRIEN 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 176

36 TATE CRYSTAL 1177-0 SOUTHWIND 2 173



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: ID

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 LEAH MUELLER 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 173

38 KYSER NEMECEK 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 166

39 MADDIE WEABER 7162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 165

40 CODY NEWDIGGER 1100- 21 CENTRAL 160

41 JENNA DEROUCHEY 1162- POTTAWATOMIE 159

42 BREANNA WELLS 5174- SEDGWICK INDIVIDUAL 157

43 EMERY YOHO 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 155

44 ABIGAIL MEIWES 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 154

45 KAYLA GEORGE 1194- WEST PLAINS 149

46 CARLY DREHER 1176- SOUTHWIND 1 147

47 IAN DUNN 1100- 21 CENTRAL 144

48 BRADY HURT 1178- SOUTHWIND 3 142

49 MARISA WASINGER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 140

50 PIPER HULA 4174- SEDGWICK INDIVIDUAL 139

51 BRYCE HOELTZEL 1162-0 POTTAWATOMIE 133

52 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 130

53 WYATT FECHTER 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 127

54 BROOKE HAUNSCHILD 4116- COWLEY INDIVIDUAL 126

55 CALLA HIGBIE 1123- FRONTIER 2 123

56 SARAH MANRY 1154- PAWNEE 122

57 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 119

58 HAYES RICKSTREW 5162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 119

59 CODY JOHNSON 4132-0 GREENWOOD INDIVIDUAL 118

60 WYATT GRABBE 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 115

61 JAMES SEEMAN 1154- PAWNEE 105

62 WENDY ROTH 1135- HARVEY 103

63 BRYCE HATFIELD 1123- FRONTIER 2 102

64 MATTHEW FIGGER 1154- PAWNEE 102

65 DUSTIN MONTGOMERY 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 99

66 MASON ROOKSTOOL 6162-0 POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 97

67 JENSEN VANDIKE 1182- SUNFLOWER 97

68 SARAH MCKOWN 5135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 96

69 BRETT ATTEBERRY 1163- PRATT 93

70 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- CENTRAL KANSAS 1 92

71 KASEN STRAMEL 4182-84 SUNFLOWER INDIVIDUAL 90

72 MICHAELA WASSON 1186- TWIN CREEKS 90



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: ID

Aug 20, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 PEYTON FECHTER 1172- ROLLING PRAIRIE 88

74 KYLE BASYE 1135- HARVEY 86

75 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- SUNFLOWER 85

76 REECE BUTCHER 1135- HARVEY 84

77 JACOB DEROUCHEY 4162- POTTAWATOMIE INDIVIDUAL 83

78 MAGGIE BASS 1135- HARVEY 74

79 TAYDEM MITZNER 1186- TWIN CREEKS 71

80 MADDOX RIFFEY 1163- PRATT 69

81 MADISON RUMP 6135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 66

82 KAHLYN DAVIS 4135- HARVEY INDIVIDUAL 61

83 MACIE JUENEMANN 1186- TWIN CREEKS 57

84 JOHN STREMEL 5114-0 COTTONWOOD INDIVIDUAL 47

85 TY JONES 5190-0 WABAUNSEE INDIVIDUAL 38

86 EMMA ANDERSON 1114- COTTONWOOD 1 12
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